
Email Name Club/Organization Name

Please select any that 

apply.
Sponsor Room # and 

Meeting Location 

Room #

Remind or Social Media 

Information: Restrictions? If none, please indicate there are none.

rokaia.taylor@osceolaschools.net Mrs. Taylor Class of 2024

Face to Face Meetings; 

Volunteer Opportunities

TBD chsstorm24 Grade level

caterina.vadell@osceolaschools.net Ms. Vadell Class of 2025

Face to Face Meetings; 

Volunteer Opportunities

TBD chsstorm25 Grade level

megan.keating@osceolaschools.net Ms. Keating Class of 2026

Face to Face Meetings; 

Volunteer Opportunities

TBD storm2026 Grade level

celia.hyslop@osceolaschools.net Ms. Hyslop Class of 2027

Face to Face Meetings; 

Volunteer Opportunities

TBD storm27 Grade level

macy.foncannon@osceolaschools.net Macy Foncannon Interact Club

Volunteer 

Opportunities;Face to 

Face Meetings; Officer meetings in 4-

102 or Media Center for 

whole club meetings celeinteract None

irving.reyes@osceolaschools.net Irving Reyes Celebration Youth Wrestling Club

Fees/Dues;Academic 

Requirements;Face to 

Face 

Meetings;Competitions;

Volunteer 

Opportunities;

Wrestling Room Remind @celwrstorm Must have AAU $15 membership.

kristine.york@osceolaschools.net Kristine York Trivia

Fees/Dues;Tryouts/Audi

tions;Competitions;Face 

to Face Meetings;

7-246 @iknowthat None

kristine.york@osceolaschools.net Kristine York Ethics Bowl to replace Model UN

Fees/Dues;Academic 

Requirements;Face to 

Face Meetings;

7-246 @isitright Must take or have taken IB Philosophy

david.rains@osceolaschools.net David Rains Muslim Student Alliance

Fees/Dues;Academic 

Requirements;Competit

ions;Volunteer 

Opportunities;Face to 

Face Meetings;Virtual 

Meetings; 9-101 None

michael.nelson@osceolaschools.net Michael Nelson FCA

Volunteer 

Opportunities;Face to 

Face Meetings;

7-116 and Gym Lobby @fcaspark1516 None

michael.kesten@osceolaschools.net Michael Kesten Science Olympiad 

Fees/Dues;Competition

s;Face to Face 

Meetings;Academic 

Requirements;

7-120A Remind @celescioly Limit of 15 per team 
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ryan.knight@osceolaschools.net Ryan Knight Acapella Choir

Fees/Dues;Tryouts/Audi

tions;Competitions;

4-119 @chschasers Instructor approval and audition required

austin.fowler@osceolaschools.net Austin Fowler Technology Student Association

Fees/Dues;Academic 

Requirements;Competit

ions;Face to Face 

Meetings;Virtual 

Meetings;
6-124 Remind: @TSAatCHS austin.fowler@osceolaschools.net

matthew.daly@osceolaschools.net Matthew Daly Thespians

Fees/Dues;Tryouts/Audi

tions;Academic 

Requirements;Competit

ions;Volunteer 

Opportunities;Face to 

Face Meetings;Virtual 

Meetings; Theatre

Remind: TBD Instagram: 

@thespiantroupe5913 None

lorie.thuesen@osceolaschools.net Lorie Thuesen Environmental Club

Volunteer 

Opportunities;Face to 

Face Meetings;

6-237 remind @evnclub03 None

trevor.farrell@osceolaschools.net Trevor Farrell National Honor Society

Fees/Dues;Academic 

Requirements;Voluntee

r Opportunities;Face to 

Face Meetings;

Farrell 7-239 @77d2c9

Application and acceptance based on GPA (3.5), Service Hours (20 for junior applicants, 40 for seniors), 

and teacher recommendations. Dues and required service projects involved.

amanda.jacobs@osceolaschools.net Amanda Jacobs Student Government Association

Academic 

Requirements;Voluntee

r Opportunities;Face to 

Face Meetings;

Jacobs 7-230 REMIND - @2223chssga

The students are elected to the officer positions, but we welcome anyone who would like to be a 

representative!

david.zimny@osceolaschools.net David Zimny Residential Property Management Students Club

Volunteer 

Opportunities;Face to 

Face Meetings;

6-125

Remind join code:  

8ck6g3 None

eric.denfeld@osceolaschools.net Eric Denfeld Tabletop Gaming Club (DnD club)

Face to Face Meetings;

6-230 Remind: @nat20chs No experience needed!

jennifer.barth@osceolaschools.net Jennifer Barth HOSA - Future Health Professionals

Fees/Dues;Competition

s;Volunteer 

Opportunities;Face to 

Face Meetings;

7-232

Remind @celhosa

Social - coming soon None

chelsea.glidden@osceolaschools.net Chelsea Glidden Art Club

Volunteer 

Opportunities;Face to 

Face Meetings;
Room #6-109 Building 

#6 REMIND: @artclubcel None

jose.iriarte@osceolaschools.net Jose Iriarte

Odyssey of the Mind (I have been the coach of this since its inception, so I'm not sure why it 

was blank. I've also taken seven teams to State Finals and two to World Finals.)

Tryouts/Auditions;Comp

etitions;

6-235, TBD based on 

student availability N/A None
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judith.maiorana@osceolaschools.net Judith Maiorana Landin Fashion Club

Face to Face Meetings;

6-110 Remind None
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